Group General Manager (Southern Region), RailTel Corporation of India
Ltd,No.275E,4th Floor,EVR Periyar High Road Office of Chief Administrative
Offi ce,Southern Railway,Egmore,Chennai-600 008.

8. Earnest Money:
8.1 Tenderer shall deposit a sum of Rs.41,300/- (Rupees Forty One Thousand Three hundred

only) as Earnest Money in the form of Demand Draft lDeposit Receipt / Bankers cheque
from a scheduled / nationalized bank in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd
payable at Secunderbad. Bank Guarantee will not be accepted towards EMD.

8.2 The tenderers shall hold the offer open till such date as specified in Para 5 of this chapter.